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Fiscal Year 2025 Statistics
April 1, 2024 - March 31, 2025

Visits

Total number 
of visits:

23,607
25.2%

of these were new clients

10,287
of these visits occurred

on the BabyMobile

216,524
Bottles of Formula

1,239,635
Diapers

3,498
Volunteers

10,767
Volunteer 

Hours

3,315
Total

Donors

15,388
Packs of Shelf-

Stable Food

Services Provided

Volunteer & Donor 
Information

BabyMobile

Top Counties 
Served

320
Total Stops

3,335
served in Oklahoma

980
served in Pottawatomie

674
served in Cleveland

680
served in Comanche

$963,415
worth of items donated

Let’s boogie down with the Infant Crisis Services Young Professionals Board at Bingo for 
Babies on October 24! 

The is the YP’s annual benefit to help feed and diaper babies in our community.  Their 
theme for this year is “Studio Bingo.”  So, break out your most dazzling disco attire and 
bring your best dance moves to the Oklahoma City Country Club. Sponsorships and tickets 
now available If you are interested in becoming a sponsor for this event, scan the QR code 
or reach out to Special Events Manager Meghan Hilterbrand at 
meghanhilterbrand@infantcrisis.org or 405-778-7620 

Date: Friday, October 24th
Time: 6:30pm - 11:00pm
Location: Oklahoma City Golf and Country Club

Co-Chairs:
Annie Baze & Allie Dodson

Upcoming Event:Upcoming Event:



4224 N Lincoln Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

(405) 528-3663
www.infantcrisis.org
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Infant Crisis Services provides life-sustaining food, 
formula, and diapers to babies and toddlers in times of 

crisis...because no baby should go hungry. 

Statement of Activities
Infant Crisis Services

for the year ended March 31, 2025

Revenues and Support

Contributions

Grants and sponsorships

Investment income, net

Special event revenues

Other income

Total Revenue and Support

Expenses

Program services

Management and general

Cost of direct benefit to donors

Fundraising

Total Expenses

Change in Net Assets

Net Assets, beginning of year 

Net Assets, end of year

$3,366,267

977,423

276,338

1,238,872

-

5,858,900

3,623,178

252,548

268,718

610,212

4,754,656

1,104,244

14,393,605

15,497,849

$4,492,053

721,491

470,682

1,226,824

-

6,911,050

3,317,138

197,831

369,633

446,734

4,331,336

2,579,714

11,813,891

14,393,605

for the year ended
March 31, 2025

for the year ended
March 31, 2024
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